

Mat 02/2022

Reg. 04/2022

Order no. 15

07.05.2024

Today is fixed for framing of issues. Parties file respective hazira.

Perused the pleading of the parties. Considered.

Accordingly, issues are framed in separate sheet and the same is kept with the record.

Fix 01.07.2024 for P.H.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).